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U3T2 - Grey U3T4 - Yellow

U3 WEDNSEDAYS - 2018 Outdoor

RCMP OUTDOOR RINK MOWATT OUTDOOR RINK

FIELD 1 FIELD 2 FIELD 1 FIELD 2

WEEK DATE TIME TEAM TEAM WEEK DATE TIME TEAM TEAM

1 Wednesday, May 9 6:00 PM 1 vs 2 1 Wednesday, May 9 6:00 PM 3 vs 4
2 Wednesday, May 16 6:00 PM 2 vs 4 2 Wednesday, May 16 6:00 PM 3 vs 1
3 Wednesday, May 23 6:00 PM 3 vs 2 3 Wednesday, May 23 6:00 PM 4 vs 1
4 Wednesday, May 30 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 4 Wednesday, May 30 6:00 PM 1 vs 2
5 Wednesday, June 6 6:00 PM 3 vs 1 5 Wednesday, June 6 6:00 PM 2 vs 4
6 Wednesday, June 13 6:00 PM 4 vs 1 6 Wednesday, June 13 6:00 PM 2 vs 3
7 Wednesday, June 20 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 7 Wednesday, June 20 6:00 PM 1 vs 2

Scheduled Rain Out Dates (If needed)
1- Sunday, June 10 4:00 PM RCMP Rink
2- Saturday, June 16 4:00 PM RCMP Rink

Annual Timbit Jamboree
Saturday, June 23 Schedule TBA Pryce Alderson


